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.. CLAMSUMMARY

Contract No :

PT. SARANA TITIAN PERMATA

1. C&A. 1608.02/STP2 - 052

q Jan - Nov December Total Claimed
0

Type of Work Unit | SPK Vol 2011 Claim Claim | (dan - Dec 2011) Yo
Excavator
Main Drain 3,6x2,4x1,8 Meter 8,000.00 1,209.00 - 1,209.00 15.11%
Main Drain 2,4x1,8x1,2 Meter - - - -
Collection Drain 1,8x1,2x0,9| Meter 75,000.00 8,862.00 - 8,862.00 11.82%
Infield Drain 1,2x0,9x0,6 Meter 1,013,630.00 973,304.00 - 973,304.00 96.02%
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Chart & Detail Per Month
Type of Work SPK Vol (Meter) Progress %
Main Drain 3,6x2,4x1,8 8,000.00 1,209.00 15.11%
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Month Monthly Progress | Accumulated
Jan-11 - -
Feb-11 - -
Mar-11 1,209.00 1,209.00
Apr-11 - 1,209.00
May-11 - 1,209.00
Jun-11 - 1,209.00
Jul-11 - 1,209.00
Aug-11 - 1,209.00
Sep-11 - 1,209.00
Oct-11 - 1,209.00
Nov-11 - 1,209.00
Dec-11 - 1,209.00

Total 1,209.00
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Type of Work
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PT. SARANA TITIAN PERMATA
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Type of Work SPK Vol (Meter) Progress %
Collection Drain 1,8x1,2x0,9 75,000.00 8,862.00 11.82%

Collection Drain 1.8x1.2x0.9
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Type of Work SPK Vol (Meter) Progress %
Infield Drain 1,2x0,9x0,6 1,013,630.00 973,304.00 96.02%
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Month Monthly Progress | Accumulated
Jan-11 - -
Feb-11 - -
Mar-11 - -
Apr-11 - -
May-11 - -
Jun-11 - -

Jul-11 - -
Aug-11 - -
Sep-11 - -
Oct-11 - -
Nov-11 - -
Dec-11 - -

Total -

Month Monthly Progress | Accumulated
Jan-11 5,947.00 5,947.00
Feb-11 - 5,947.00
Mar-11 1,206.00 7,153.00
Apr-11 - 7,153.00
May-11 350.00 7,503.00
Jun-11 - 7,503.00

Jul-11 - 7,503.00
Aug-11 1,359.00 8,862.00
Sep-11 - 8,862.00
Oct-11 - 8,862.00
Nov-11 - 8,862.00
Dec-11 - 8,862.00

Total 8,862.00

Month Monthly Progress | Accumulated
Jan-11 70,669.00 70,669.00
Feb-11 149,954.00 220,623.00
Mar-11 117,166.00 337,789.00
Apr-11 153,975.00 491,764.00
May-11 165,201.00 656,965.00
Jun-11 211,178.00 868,143.00

Jul-11 47,067.00 915,210.00
Aug-11 11,517.00 926,727.00
Sep-11 - 926,727.00
Oct-11 46,577.00 973,304.00
Nov-11 - 973,304.00
Dec-11 - 973,304.00

Total 973,304.00




PT. SARANA TITIAN PERMATA



